
 

Mobile Library Timetable 

 

Route Number: DER 501 

Day: Friday 

Week: 2 

 

Village Stop Name Arrival 
Time 

Departure 
Time 

Postcode 

WEST RAYNHAM BUS SHELTER 09:30 09:45 NR21 7EZ 

POCKTHORPE POND END 10:10 10:25 PE31 8TB 

EAST RUDHAM SCHOOL ROAD 10:30 10:45 PE31 8RF 

EAST RUDHAM THE SQUARE 10:50 11:10 PE31 8RB 

EAST RUDHAM EYE LANE SOUTH 11:15 11:30 PE31 8RH 

EAST RUDHAM FAKENHAM RD (LAY-BY) 11:35 11:50 PE31 6TA 

COXFORD CROME COTTAGE 11:55 12:10 PE31 6TB 

TATTERSETT VILLAGE SIGN 13:25 13:35 PE31 8RT 

WICKEN GREEN COMMUNITY CENTRE 13:45 14:05 NR21 7LX 

SYDERSTONE 14 ASHSIDE 14:10 14:20 PE31 8RZ 

SYDERSTONE VILLAGE HALL 14:25 14:40 PE31 8RY 

STANHOE DOCKING ROAD 1 14:55 15:10 PE31 8QL 

BIRCHAM NEWTON MONKS CLOSE 15:15 15:35 PE31 6RD 

BIRCHAM VILLAGE SHOP 15:45 16:00 PE31 6RJ 

BIRCHAM SOCIAL CLUB 16:05 16:15 PE31 6XS 

BIRCHAM WINDMILL HILL 16:20 16:35 PE31 6RF 

 

Upcoming Dates 

• 21 June 2024 

• 19 July 2024 

• 16 August 2024 

• 13 September 2024 

• 11 October 2024 

• 08 November 2024 

• 06 December 2024 

• 03 January 2025 

• 31 January 2025 

• 28 February 2025 

• 28 March 2025 

 

Please note this information is subject to change or amendment both on a permanent and 

temporary basis. For all enquiries about this route please call 01603 222303. 


